City of New York WW Workshops in the workplace Schedule -

Updated December 2018

Below is a current list of City of New York Workshops in the workplace. If you are interested in attending, contact the Location Site
Ambassador for more information.

Interested in a Workshop at your location, but don’t see it on this schedule?

A minimum of 15 or more participants are needed to establish a Workshop at your location. To request a Workshop in the workplace,
email workwell@olr.nyc.gov with the subject: WW Workshop in the Workplace.

. Workshop | Workshop . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location . Workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
311 Administration Wed. 1:15 PM 5.9 Ma!den Lane - The Stephanle sgutierrez@311.nyc.gov
Situation Room Gutierrez
. . . s Thurs. 1:30 PM
édm.mlstratlon for Children’s 150 William St, 11*" Floor Cyllvia Springer | Cyllvia.Springer@acs.nyc.gov
ervices Fri. 12:15 PM
Administration for Children’s
Services (Queens) Tues. 1:15 PM 92-31 Union Hall Street - Christine Spence | Christine.Spence@acs.nyc.gov
Room 3130
Bronx County Family Court
Tues. 1:15 PM 900 Sheridan Avenue Lelani Hines Lelani.Hines@acs.nyc.gov
Board of Elections -
Manhattan Mon. 12:15 PM 200 Varick Street gzg:l;e Harper- charper-castle@boe.nyc
o L
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. Workshop | Workshop . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location . Workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
CUNY - Baruch College : .
Tues. 1:15 PM 55 Lexington Avenue, Room Er.mellnda . ermelinda.hysolli@baruch.cuny.edu
3-125 (Linda) Hysolli
CUNY - Borough of
Manhattan Community Mon. 2:00 PM 199 Chambers St, Room S341 | Lori Mazzola Lmazzola@bmcc.cuny.edu
College (BMCC)
CUNY - Central Office of HR .
Thurs. 12:00 PM 395 Hudson SE; Executive Robin Stephens | robin.stephens@mail.cuny.edu
Conf. Room, 6" Floor
CUNY - City College of New
York (CCNY) Tues. 10:15 AM 1§O Convent Ave, Cohen Tre;var Riley- trileyreid@ccny.cuny.edu
Library Reid
CUNY - John Jay College Tues. 12:00 PM igTH\/'V_ieSt 59th St, Room Mark Flower mflower@jjay.cuny.edu
CUNY - Kingsborough
Community College Mon. 12:45 PM 2001 Oriental Blvd, Room Detrice Detrice.McPhatter@kbcc.cuny.edu
D122 McPhatter
CUNY - Office of the Vice
Chancellor for HR Wed. 1:15 PM 205 E 42" St, Room 1179 Kathleen Mone Kathleen.Mone@cuny.edu
Management
CUNY - Queens College _ .
Thurs. 12:15 PM 65-30 Kissena Blvd, Kelly Mary Duperval Mary.Duperval@gc.cuny.edu
Hall Room 163
DANY - Brooklyn District th : :
) 350 Jay St, 20" Floor Moot Melinda Alexis- .
Attorney Tues. 1:30 PM Court Room Hayes alexism@brooklynda.org
DANY - District Attorney of
80 Centre St, Conference .
New York Thurs. 1:30 PM Room 580 Jorge Sanchez sanchezj@dany.nyc.gov
. th
Dept. for the Aging Wed. 1:15 PM 2 Lafayette St, 4™ Floor, Ana Collado acollado@aging.nyc.gov

Conference Room 400
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; Workshop | Worksho . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location P <SNOP | \workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
Dept. of Citywide .
Administrative Services Municipal Bldg, 1 Centre St,
Fri. 12:45 PM 20" FL. Conf. Room D, North | Rima McCoy rmccoy@dcas.nyc.gov
side
Dept. of Correction
Mon. 12:15 PM 75-20 Astoria Blvd, Suite 325 | Floretha Bryant | Floretha.Bryant@doc.nyc.gov
Dept. of Design and
Construction Wed. 12:15 PM 30-30 Thomson Ave, Tst Vilma seemungvi@ddc.nyc.gov
Floor Bid Room Seemungal
Dept. of Education - 131
Livingston St Thurs. 1:30 PM 131 Livingston St, 5" floor Erna Brown ebrown2@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - 44-36
- th
Vernon Blvd Mon. 11:15 AM 44-36 Vernon Blvd, 5% Fl. Kimberly Devine | kdevine5@schools.nyc.gov
event space
Dept. of Education - 82-01
Rockaway Blvd Fri. 1:00 PM 2?)_701 Rockaway Blvd, Room | \\ 1 cetah Cochy | mcochy@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - Brooklyn ) 415 89 St, 5™ Floor Michelle
South Field Support Center Tues 12:15 PM Conference Room Thompson MThompson3@schools.nyc.gov
g?f?;()f Education - Central Wed. 12:15 PM 65 Court St, Room 708A Mei Ya Tsai mtsai2@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 9 ) . . Karen Shaw-
(Teunis G. Bergen School) Wed. 3:15 PM 80 Underhill Avenue, Library Taylor kshaw@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 13
Wed. 7:45 AM 191 Vermont Avenue, Jaime Perri jaimeperri@hotmail.com
Classroom 126
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: Worksho Worksho . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location P <SNOP | \workshop Location .

Day Time Ambassador Email
Dept. of Education - PS 13 ) h o
(Clement C. Moore School) Wed. 7:45 AM 55-01 9" St, Room 173 Victoria Murphy | VMurphy@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 21 :

Fri. 7:30 AM ;jg 36 26th Avenue, Room Jackie Vetrano jvetrano2@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 32 Jessica

Tues. 11:45 AM 317 Hoyt Street, Room B132 . jessica.frasciello@ps32.org
Frasciello
Dept. of Education - PS 52 ) 450 Buel Ave, Classroom . - .
(John C. Thompson School) Thurs. 12:00 PM across from the main office Marie Venditti Mvendit@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 58
(Columbia Space Shuttle Tues. 2:45 PM 77 Marsh Ave, Staten Island | Sherri Donders Sdonders@schools.nyc.gov
School)
Dept. of Education - PS 69Q ) 77-02 37th Avenue, Library
(Cultural & Performing Arts) Weds. 7:50 AM or Teachers’ Lounge JoAnn Lyons JLyons@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 84
o1y nd H

(Lillian Weber School) Fri. 7:45 AM 228\/\/ 927 St, Science Room Jessi Wisoff Jwisoff@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 110Q Brandi

Fri. 7:30 AM 43-18 97th Pl, Room 209 . BPassantino@schools.nyc.gov

Passantino

Dept. of Education - PS 119
(Annex) Wed. 7:45 AM 1075 Pugsley Ave, Room 128 i{lgt]hla Polk cpolkallen@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 148Q

Fri. 7:15 AM 89-02 32nd Avenue, Library | Elizabeth Papirio | epapiri@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 154 . ) 1625 11" Ave, Room 203 or . .
(Windsor Terrace School) Fri. 7:45 AM 907 Laura Varriale Lvarriale@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 200 Thurs. 7:30 AM 1940 Benson Ave, Room Me!|ssa mlivingstone@schools.nyc.gov

125B Livingstone
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. Workshop | Workshop . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location . Workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
Dept. of Education - PS 253 Weds. 7:15 AM 21071 Oceanview Ave, Room Denise Romero | DRomero@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 290 Fri. 7:25 AM 135 Schenck Ave Brigitte Newell | bnewell@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - PS 304
(Early Childhood Lab) Tues. 12:15 PM 2750 Lafayette Ave, Bronx Angela Lichti AlLichti@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - IS 24
(Myra S. Barnes School) Fri. 2:45 PM 122265 Cleveland Ave, Room Tracy Rosenberg | Trosenb3@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - IS 62 Tues. 7:30 AM 700 Cortelyou Rd SE?E[ZZ Lampon- BLamponBortle@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Education - IS 259
(William McKinley) Thurs. 3:30 PM 7301 Fort Hamilton Parkway, | Michele . mmanduchi@mckinley259.org
Room 428 Manduchi
Dept. of Education - Harry S. )
Truman High School Thurs. 3:00 PM 750 Baychester Avenue gsgf:r:a Moye Bmoyestaten@schools.nyc.gov
Dept. of Environmental
Protection - LeFrak Mon. 10:45 pM | 00717 Junction Blvd, 8th Helene Abiola habiola@dep.nyc.gov
Floor Conference Room
332;: -Hgilttr?ai?ielzv:wiz:al Tues. 12:15 PM 42-09 28" St, 22nd Floor Sandra Dubose sdubose@health.nyc.gov
Dept. of Health and Mental ) 125 Worth St, Conference Tamira Collins- .
Hygiene - Worth St Thurs. 12:15 PM ROOM 990C Bowers teollins@health.nyc.gov
Dept. of Parks and Recreation Tues. 1:30 PM 850 E 138th Street, Ist Floor | Michele Lignore- michele.lignore-diaz@parks.nyc.gov

Employee Break Room

Diaz
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: Worksho Worksho . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location P <SNOP | \workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
Dept. of Parks and Recreation Wed. 10:15 AM 24 W 61 St Sherise Porter sherise.porter@parks.nyc.gov
- Arsenal West
. 117-02 Roosevelt Ave, .
Dept. of Parks and Recreation Thurs. 12:15 PM Flushing - Olmsted Annex Rosemarie rosemarie.malcolm@parks.nyc.gov
- Olmsted Center . Malcom
Bid Room
Dept. of Parks and Recreation . Randall’s Island, Michele Lignore- . . .
_ 5 Borough Tues. 12:00 PM Administrative Building Diaz michele.lignore-diaz@parks.nyc.gov
Dept. of Small Business
Services Thurs. 9:45 AM 110 William St, 7th Floor Kimberly kedwards@sbs.nyc.gov
Edwards
Dept. of Transportation
Fri. 1:15 PM 55 Water St, Bid Room Geraldine Wilson | gwilson@dot.nyc.gov
Fire Department - MetroTech Fri. 12:45 PM 9 MetroTech Center, Room Am.lrls Caesar- Amiris.Caesar-Smith@fdny.nyc.gov
4W15 Smith
Health + Hospitals - Bellevue
Thurs. 12:15 PM Floor/Rehab/Room 653 Debora Williams | Debora.williams@nychhc.org
. 2601 Ocean Pkwy, Hammett
+ -
Health Ho.sp|tals Coney Wed. 12:15 PM Pavilion Behavioral Health Evelyn Murrell murrelle2@nychhc.org
Island Hospital
Conference Room 453
. . 1400 Pelham Pkwy S,
Heal.th + Hospitals - Jacobi Thurs. 1:15 PM Building 6 2 E 38, O.R. Conf. | Pamela Turner pamela.turner@nbhn.net
Medical Center Rm
. . 451 Clarkson Ave, T Building, . .
+ - -
Health + Hospitals - Kings Thurs. 12:15 PM 5th Floor, Room 5215 Candice Naidu Candice.Naidu-Browne@nychhc.org

County Hospital

Browne
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; Workshop | Worksho . Location Site Location Site Ambassador
Location P <SNOP | \workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
Health + .Hospltals.- Wed. 12:45 PM 1901 First Ave Michael Lettera | michael.lettera@nychhc.org
Metropolitan Hospital
Health + Hospitals - North
Central Bronx Wed. 1:30 pm 3424 Kossuth Ave, 6M-06 Anneris anneris.corporan@nychhc.org
Corporan
Health + Hospitals -
Woodhull Hospital rd
P Wed. 12:45 PM 760 Broadway, 3" floor Alice Saydee saydeea@nychhc.org
Conference Room
Housing Preservation 100 Gold St, Conference .
Development Wed. 1:30 PM Room 7210 Tonya Mackie ammondst@hpd.nyc.gov
Human Resources Admin - Myriam Elie-
Dept. of Social Services Thurs. 12:15 PM 88-11165" St, Room 510 Pluviose elie-pluviosem@hra.nyc.gov
Human Resources Admin -
Dept. of Social Services (Long Fri. 12:45 PM | 33-28 Northern Boulevard Sharon Dixon dixonsh@hra.nyc.gov
Island City)
Human Resources A‘?'m'” i 150 Greenwich St, 31t Floor Vernessa
Office of Labor Relations (4 Tues. 12:15 PM Main Conference Room (4 cummings cummingsv@hra.nyc.gov
WTC employees ONLY) WTC employees ONLY) &
Human Resources Admin - nd
SNAP Thurs. 12:15 PM if;%o?chermerhorn St,2 Sharen Willis williss@hra.nyc.gov
NYC Housing Authority - 1200 W nd
aters Place, 2" Floor . .
Waters Pl Wed. 1:15PM Conference Room B Venice Kendall venice.kendall@nycha.nyc.gov
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Location P <SNOP | \workshop Location .
Day Time Ambassador Email
NYC Housing Authority -1 d .
1 Fordham Plaza, 3™ Floor Harriett .
Fordham Plz Tues. 12:30 PM Conference Room Coldwell Harriett.Coldwell@nycha.nyc.gov
NYC Housing Authority - 787 : nd
787 Atlantic Ave, 2" Floor . .
Atlantic Ave Tues. 12:15 PM Conference Room Sonia Thompson | sonia.thompson@nycha.nyc.gov
NYC Law Department Thurs. 12:45PM | 100 Church St, Room 2-160 | Carla Pereira capereir@law.nyc.gov
NYC School Construction :
Authority Thurs. 12:15 PM ggosrg Thomson Ave, Bid Jacqlin Narain jnarain@nycsca.org
. H th
NYPD -1 Police Plaza Thurs. nasam | | Police Plaza, 67 Floor Tara Deckert tara.deckert@nypd.org
Conference Room
NYPD School Safety Division
(Queens) Tues. 115 PM 28-11 Queens Plaza North Vanessa Ortiz vanessa.ortiz@nypd.org
h .
NYPD -107" Precinct Thurs. 10:15 AM | 71-01 Parsons Boulevard John Acconi john.acconi@nypd.org
Office of Payroll
.. . . . th
Administration/Financial Thurs. 1:15 PM 450 West 33rd Street, 10 Paulette Powell | PPowell@fisa-opa.nyc.gov
Information Services Agency Floor
Queens County Family Court Tues. 1:15 PM 151-20 Jamaica Avenue, Lori Beckett LBeckett@probations.nyc.gov
Resource Hub
Queens District Attorney’s i Farahnaz
Office Mon. 1:15 PM 80-02 Queens Blvd, Mock Rodriguez- frodriguez-torres@queensda.org
Jury Room
Torres
Queens Public Library - Tues 11:30 AM 89-11 Merrick Blvd, Teen Nina Luca Nina.G.LucaBolowsky@queenslibrary.
Central Branch : : Conference Room Bolowsky org
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